
Account Number Current Amount Increase Decrease Adjusted Budget
10-5000-5990 Capital Outlay 97,300.00 46,000.00 143,300.00
10-5600-5990 Capital Outlay 154,700.00 0.00 46,000.00 108,700.00

46,000.00 46,000.00

Budget Amendment needed to appropriate funds to pay for the Town Manager's vehicle.

Was presented to the Board of Aldermen and approved on: Date:

Prepared by: Date:

Reviewed by: Date:

Town of Landis, NC
Budget Amendment 

Thursday, June 1, 2023
Amendment #29 for 2022-2023


	Sheet1

